=
o

Ol (NP || |—

06316 |[BUSHING 7/16 ID X 1/2 LONG
06853 |DRIVE GEAR

06854 |[IDLER SHAFT
06855 |IDLER GEAR @
00713 |DOWEL PIN @
00178 |O-RING 2-034 R16 70D BUNA

21417 |FRONT BEARING HOUSING

10 [ 00171 |O-RING 2-017 R16 70D BUNA
11 | 00669 |QUAD RING Q-4014-366Y

12 119884 |SEAL GLAND

13 | 00170 |RETAINING RING

14 | 06681 INEEDLE ROLLER

15 | 07359 IMOTOR SHAFT

16 | 00148 |BEARING

17 102905 |O-RING 2-131 R16 70D BUNA
18 | 03104 |KEEPER SEAL & BEARING

19 | 03110 |[ROTARY SHAFT SEAL

20 | 00633 |[RETAINER RING

21101211 |JO-RING 2-016 R16 70D BUNA
22 | 03280 |SEAL RACE SPACER

24 102751 |REPLACEMENT NAME TAG

89 | 28323 |STICKER "CE" 12MM

Part # Description CDQ
00612 [HSHCS 1/4-20UNCx2-1/4 SST ~
31849 [GEAR HOUSING ASSY @ \’




No.

Part #

Description

23

02924

MANUAL OIL TRIGGER

25

00094

SCREW

26

02915

TORSION SPRING

27

02945

VALVE HANDLE SUB ASSY

28

02941

TRIGGER (MACHINING)

29

03007

RETAINING RING

30

02943

SAFETY CATCH (MACH)

31

02914

COMP COIL SPRING

32

00026

O-RING 2-008 R16

33

00717

O-RING 2-010 R16

34

02931

VALVE CAP (ON-OFF)

39

01604

O-RING 3-910 R17 90D BUNA

36

02925

VALVE SPOOL OC-CW

37

03279

ROLL PIN

38

02911

HOSE CLIP

39

03278

ROLL PIN

40

06830

HOSE WHIP-100R1+ 18"-8NPT-8SAE

41

02932

MANUAL OILER PLUG

42

02922

MAN OILER PLUNGER

43

05632

O-RING 2-005 R16

44

01411

O-RING 3-906 R17 90D BUNA

45

04139

WASHER

45

01362

O-RING 2-011 R16

47

03974

FF COUPLER SET 3/8 BODY 1/2NPT

48

01362

O-RING 2-011 R16

49

02921

AUTOMATIC OILER ADJ PLUG

20

12535

CIRCUIT TYPE "E" STICKER

31

12536

CIRCUIT TYPE "F"

52

02916

COMP COIL SPRING

23

01604

O-RING 3-910 R17 90D BUNA

o4

09437

PLUG

80

03790

GPM STICKER 10-14 2000PS|

82

00018

O-RING 2-013 R17 90D BUNA




.| Part #

Description

55

02912

QIL TUBE

O-RING 2-014 R17 90D BUNA

CAPSCREW, 5/16-18x3/4 HEX SOC.

HSHCS 5/16x3/4 SST

WASHER,5/16"N"SERIES SST

CHAIN GUARD (MACH)

HAND GUARD

COMPOQOSITE SAFETY DECAL

HANDLE STRUT

STUD-3/8-16 STNLS

MACHINE SCREW

CHAIN STOP

AUTOMATIC OILER STICKER

BAR ADJUSTMENT NUT

MNUT 1/4-20 HHD LT SST ELAS STP

PLAIN WASHER

NUT

CHAIN-3/8 X 81 DL

SAW CHAIN

SAW CHAIN

SAW BAR 24" CUT S0GA SPKT NOSE

CHAIN SAW BAR 30" BAR

CHAIN SAW BAR 36" 3/8 PITCH

CHAIN SAW ADAPTER ASSY

HSHCS 5/16x3/4 SST

HAMNDLE BAR RETAINER

WARNING STICKER-ELECTRICAL

NEQPRENE WASHER

WARNING STICKER (KICKBACK)

HANDLE BAR

BUCKING CLEAT

HSHCS §/16-18UNC x 1-1/8 55T

DRIVE SFROCKET

HEAVY HEX JAM NUT PLATED

KEY 3/16X3/16X1/2

LINK PLATE

STICKER SOUND POWER LEVEL 101

HEX NUT 5/16-18 STMNLS




	CS11-Part-1
	CS11-Part-2
	CS11-Part-3

